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Millesimato Extra Brut 2011 9.95
80% Pinot Noir, 20% Chardonnay | 3 gr/l

Blanc de Blancs 2010
100% Chardonnay | 3 gr/l

For England Brut Rosé 2009
100% Pinot Noir | 0 gr/l

For England Pas Dosé 2009
100% Pinot Noir | 3 gr/l

Champagne

Non-vintage

Bollinger Special Cuvée Ay
Veuve Clicquot Brut Carte Jaune Reims
Veuve Clicquot Brut Carte Jaune Magnum Reims

Rosé
Laurent Perrier Rosé Tours-sur-Marne

Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart (Wine Spectator: 92/100) Reims

Ca.va Penedes | Espafia

Pere Ventura Brut Primer Reserva 7

Rosé

La Spinetta, Il Rosé di Casanova, 2016 Toscana, Italia
Raimbault, Sancerre Rosé, 2015 Loire, France
Perrin, Miraval, 2015 Provence, France
Domaines Ott, Chateau de Selle Coeur de Grain, 2016 Provence, France
Chateau Saint-Maur, I’Excellence Cru Classé, 2014 Provence, France

Chateau Saint-Maur, 1’Excellence Cru Classé, 2013 Mgm  Provence, France
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Witte wijnen

Pinot Blanc, Pinot Gris, Gewdrtztraminer
Aimé Stentz, Pinot Blanc Rosenberg, 2014

Léon Beyer, Gewirtztraminer, 2011 1/2
"Les Faitieres", Cave D'Orschwiller Pinot Gris, 2015
Aimé Stentz, Pinot Gris, 2015 1/2

Markus Molitor, Pinot Blanc, 2013
Alois Lageder, Pinot Grigio, 2016
Alois Lageder, Pinot Grigio, 2016 1/2

Grlner Veltliner, Riesling

Leth, Klassik Gruner Veltliner, 2016

Nigl, Gértling Gruner Veltliner, 2016
Alzinger, Durnsteiner Riesling, 2012
Pegasus Bay, Riesling, 2011-2013

Sauvignon Blanc, Séemillon, Chenin Blanc
Domaine Pabiot, Pouilly Fumé, 2015

Raimbault, Sancerre ‘Les Belles Cotes’, 2016

Raimbault, Sancerre ‘Les Belles Cotes’, 2016 1/2
Chéateau Doms, 2015

Chateau Saint-Robert, Poncet Deville, 2014

Chateau Le Raz, Famille Barde, 2015

Momo, Sauvignon Blanc, 2014

Seresin, Sauvignon Blanc, 2014

Silverlake, Sauvignon Blanc, 2016

Jean Daneel, Signature, 2013

Ondine, Chenin Blanc, 2015

Mulderbosch, Chenin Blanc ‘Steen op hout’, 2016
Terranoble, Sauvignon Blanc, 2016

Viognier

Laurent Miquel, Vérité Viognier, 2014

Laibach, The Ladybird, 2016

Laibach, The Ladybird, 2015 1/2

Alsace, France
Alsace, France
Alsace, France
Alsace, France

Moesel, Deutschland
Alto Adige, Italia
Alto Adige, Italia

Wagram, Osterreich
Kermstal, Osterreich
Wachau, Osterreich
Waipara, New-Zealand

Loire, France
Loire, France
Loire, France
Graves, France
Graves, France
Bergerac, France

Marlborough, New-Zealand
Marlborough, New-Zealand
Marlborough, New-Zealand
Franschoek, Suid-Afrika
Darling, Suid-Afrika
Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika
Maule Valley, Chile

Languedoc, France
Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika
Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika

29
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30
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39
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36
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49
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39
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Italiaanse variéteiten

La Spinetta, Moscato d’ Asti Biancospina, 2016

Villa Sparina, Gavi di Gavi, 2016

Villa Sparina, Gavi di Gavi, 2016 1/2
Panizzi, Vernaccia di San Gimignano, 2015

La Spinetta, Vermentino Toscana 2016

Umani Ronchi, Casal di Serra Vecchie Vigne, 2014

Feudi di San Gregorio, Falanghina, 2015 1/2
Terre di Ginestra, Cataratto, 2016

Spaanse, Portugese variéteiten

Edetana, Blanco, 2015

Naia, Verdejo, 2016

Nora, Albarifio, 2015

Niepoort, Redoma, 2015

Bodegas Valdesil, Montenovo Godello Sobre Lias, 2014
Esmero, Branco, 2014

Chardonnay

Genoels-Elderen, Chardonnay Goud, 2012-2013

Domaine Séguinot-Bordet, Chablis ler Cru ‘Fourchaume’, 2016
Philippe Bouzereau, Meursault ‘Les Grands Charrons’, 2015
Francois Carillon, Puligny Montrachet, 2014

Olivier Leflaive, Pernand-Vergelesses ‘Les Fichots’, 2013
Planeta, Chardonnay, 2016

Velich, TO, 2013

Niagara Peninsula, Foreign Affair, 2009

Meerlust, Chardonnay, 2015

Frankland Estate, Isolation Ridge, 2012

Cranbrook, Chardonnay, 2017

Neudorf, Chardonnay, 2015

Terranoble, Chardonnay Vineyard Selection, 2016

Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia
Toscana, Italia
Toscana, Italia
Marche, ltalia
Campania, Italia
Sicilia, Italia

Terra Alta, Espafia
Rueda, Espafia

Rias Baixas, Espafia
Douro, Portugal
Valdeorras, Espafia
Douro, Portugal

Haspengauw, Belgié
Bourgogne, France
Bourgogne, France
Bourgogne, France
Bourgogne, France
Sicilia, Italia

Burgenland, Osterreich

Niagara, Canada

Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika
Margaret River, Australia

42
45
23
42
39
42
23
29

39
32
36
37
35
34

57
47
65
69
49
55
39
53
52
39

Frankland River Region, Australia 27

Nelson, New-Zealand
Casablanca Valley, Chile

59
28
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Rode wijnen

Pinot Noir, Blaufrankisch

Raimbault, Sancerre ‘Les Belles Cotes’, 2015 Loire, France 37
Raimbault, Sancerre ‘Les Belles Cotes’, 2015 1/2 Loire, France 22
Domaine de Courcel, Pommard ler Cru ‘Clos des Epenots’, 2010 Bourgogne, France 109
Alois Lageder, Pinot Nero, 2015 Alto Adige, Italia 43
Momo, Pinot Noir, 2013 Marlborough, New-Zealand 49
Wachter-Wiesler, Béla Joska, 2015 Burgenland, Osterreich 36
Wachter-Wiesler, Alte Reben ‘Eisenberg’, 2012 Burgenland, Osterreich 74

Spaanse en Portugese variéteiten

Avrtadi, Tempranillo, 2016 Rioja, Espafia 32
Artadi, Vifias de Gain, 2015 Rioja, Esparfia 45
Martinet Bru, Familia Pérez-Overjero, 2012 Priorat, Espafia 49
Aalto, Aalto, 2014 Ribera del Duero, Espafia 64
Tres Matas, Crianza, 2014 Ribera del Duero, Espafia 42
Pago de los Capellanos, Crianza, 2013 Ribera del Duero, Espafia 55
Pesquera, Crianza, 2013-2014 Ribera del Duero, Espafia 56
Portento, Joven, 2011-2013 La Mancha, Espafia 25
Calzada Quinea Reserva, Tempranillo 2014 Uclés, Espafia 28
Marqués de la Mancha, Crianza, 2013 Mgm  La Mancha, Espafia 56
Juan Gil, Silver Label Monastrel, 2014 Jumilla, Espafia 45
Niepoort, Allez Santé, 2015 Douro, Portugal 26

Syrah, Grenache en Rhéne blends

Perrin,Coudoulet de Beaucastel, 2013 Rhéne, France 57
Perrin, Chateauneuf du Pépe, 2014 Rhéne, France 55
Michel Chapoutier, Vignes de Bila Haut, 2015 Cotes de Roussilon, France 25
Michel Chapoutier, Crozes Hermitage ‘Petit Ruche’, 2015 Rhéne, France 37
Les Crétes, La Tour Syrah, 2013 Valle d’Aosta, Italia 45
Burge Family, Shiraz Souzao, 2005 Barossa Valley, Australia 72
Rust en Vrede, Shiraz, 2013 Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika 52
Gabriélskloof, Swartrivier Shiraz, 2010 Bot River, Suid-Afrika 70
Pinotage

Stellenzicht, Golden Triangle Pinotage, 2015 Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika 39
Beyerskloof, Pinotage, 2016 Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika 36

Beyerskloof, Pinotage Selection, 2014 Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika 49
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Italiaanse Variéteiten

Noord-Italié

Tenuta Sant’ Antonio, Valpolicella Ripasso Monti Garbi, 2014-15
La Spinetta, Barbera d’Asti Bionzo, 2012

La Spinetta, Pin, 2011

La Spinetta, Langhe Nebbiolo, 2013

La Spinetta, Barolo Garetti, 2012

La Spinetta, Barolo Campé, 2004-2010

La Spinetta, Barbaresco Bordini 2009

La Spinetta, Barbaresco Valeirano 2006-2009

Centraal-Italié

Altesino, Rosso di Montalcino, 2014

Altesino, Brunello di Montalcino, 2011 1/2
Gaia, Brunello di Montalcino ‘Pieve Santa Restituta’, 2012
Valdipiatta, Rosso di Montepulciano, 2014

Valdipiatta, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, 2013
Querciabella, Chianti Classico 2013

Barone Ricasoli, Castello di Brolio, 2013

La Spinetta, Il Nero di Casanova, 2012

La Spinetta, Il Colorino di Casanova, 2010

La Spinetta, Il Gentile di Casanova, 2008-2010

La Spinetta, Sassontino, 2004

Zuid-Italié

Mastroberardino, Taurasi ‘Radici’, 2010

Orfeo, Negroamaro, 2014

Contrada del Falco, Primitivo-Negroamaro, 2015
Castel del Monte, 1l Falcone Riserva, 2011
Terre Nere, Etna Rosso, 2015

Veneto, Italia

Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia
Piemonte, Italia

Toscana, ltalia
Toscana, ltalia
Toscana, ltalia
Toscana, ltalia
Toscana, ltalia
Toscana, Italia
Toscana, Italia
Toscana, Italia
Toscana, Italia
Toscana, Italia
Toscana, Italia

Campania, Italia
Puglia, Italia
Puglia, Italia
Puglia, Italia
Sicilia, Italia

49
69
69
50
75
148
75
148

48
56
88
38
56
49
72
39
45
45
85

54
36
35
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Cabernet, Merlot en Bordeaux blends

Rupert & Rothschild, Classique, 2013
Laibach, The Ladybird, 2012

Laibach, The Ladybird, 2014

Klein Constantia, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2012
Meerlust, Rubicon, 2008

Alba de Domus, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2010

Rechteroever

Chateau La Croizille, 2009
Chéteau Fouguerat, 2015
La Dame de Baladoz, 2015
Chateau Jean Faure, 2010
Chateau Garraud, 2014

Linkeroever

Chéteau Pont de Brion, 2014-2015

Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré, 2010

Les Fiefs de Lagrange, 2012

Chéteau Le Crock, 2010

Chateau Pedesclaux, 2012

Chéateau Haut-Breton Larigaudiere, 2013

Chéateau Haut-Breton Larigaudiere, 2013

La Sirene de Giscours, 2014

Baron Edmond de Rothschild Chéateau Clarke, 2011

Malbec, Carmenére

Bodega Catena Zapata, Malbec, 2015

Baron Edmond de Rothschild, Flechas Gran Malbec, 2011
Norton, Privada, 2014

Terranoble Carmenére Reserva Terroir, 2013

1/2

Franschhoek, Suid-Afrika
Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika
Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika
Constantia, Suid-Afrika
Stellenbosch, Suid-Afrika
Upper Maipo Valley, Chile

St-Emilion Grand Cru
St-Emilion Grand Cru
St-Emilion Grand Cru
St-Emilion Grand Cru
Lalande-de-Pomerol

Graves

Saint-Julien

Saint-Julien

Saint-Estéphe

Pauillac 5iéme Grand Cru Classé
Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Listrac-Médoc

Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Maule Valley, Chile

47
45
28
46
65
49

79
33
42
75
42

35
69
59
58

52
27
58
62

39
47
42
38



